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FIS LED Fiber Inspection Scope with
Universal 2.5mm UPC/APC

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Connector Styles SC, ST, and FC (2.5mm universal)

Connector Configuration Accepts both UPC and APC

Fiber Type Singlemode OS1/OS2 and Multimode OM1/OM2/ OM3/OM4 

Magnification                                                                      Adjustable 60x to 120x

View Angle                                        Flat view, clear distinction between core and cladding layers

Exit Pupil Diameter 10mm - 14mm

Optical Zoom 2x

Power 1 x AA battery (not included)

Illumination LED

Size 59mm x 30mm x 92mm

Weight Approx. 50 grams (excluding batteries)

Part #: F1-VSF25

Our fiber inspection scope provides a crystal clear view of both the cladding and core of a  ber connector endface to locate defects or contamination. Our stan-
dard scope includes a universal 2.5mm adapter that accepts SC, ST or FC connectors in either an APC or UPC configuration.


